HMB Multi-Point Locking Systems by Bellevue - Smart Architectural Products
15Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
BAHCMP Securing the Inactive Leaf of a Double Door
Top and Bottom locking, Suitable for BAH004, 007, 009, 010 & 012
Stainless Steel Handle
Placement
• Used on the inactive leaf of a set of double
doors, where the active door leaf needs to lock

Manufacturing Base 100% Made in The Netherlands
Reliability 5 Year Manufacturer’s Guarantee
BAHCMP Order Codes - S = Silver, B = Black
BAHCMP4A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2300mm
BAHCMP4B S or B Doors from 2301 - 2500mm
BAHCMP4C S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP7A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP7B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP9A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP9B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP10A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP10B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP12A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP12B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
Jigs & Templates Call for pricing
Chamferd SS Bolt
3 separate points of locking on
a door is always going to be